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Agenda

Renal Measure Evaluation Web Meeting, Spring 2022 Cycle

June 29, 2022

9:00AM—-5:00 pm ET

Day 1 (June 29, 2022)

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Directyour web browser to the following URL:

https://naf.webex.com/naf/j.php? MTID=m45dbceeea0101c5531c4253a4e7d8ef3

2. Password: MScAEvent
3. Optional Dial-in: 1-844-621-3956; Access code: 2349 155 5447

Agenda
9:00 AM

9:15 Am

9:30 Am
9:45 Am
9:50 AM

9:55 Am

12:00 pm

12:30 Pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Lorien Dalrymple, MD, MPH (Co-chair)

Renee Garrick, MD (Co-chair)

Paula Farrell, MSHQS, Director

Introductionsand Disclosures of Interest
Tricia Elliott, MBA, CPHA, FNAHQ, Senior Managing Director

Overview of Evaluation Process and Voting Process
Oroma Igwe, MPH, Manager

Voting Test
Gabrielle Kyle-Lion, MPH, Analyst

Measures Under Review
Paula Farrell

Consideration of Candidate Measures

e NQF #3659 Standardized Fistula Rate for Incident Patients (Centers for Medicare &
Medicaid Services [CMS]/University of Michigan Kidney and Epidemiology Cost
Center [UM-KECC])

e NQF #3696 Standardized Modality Switch Ratio for Incident Dialysis Patients
(SMoSR) (CMS/UM-KECC)

Lunch Break

Consideration of Candidate Measures
e NQF #3689 First Year Standardized Waitlist Ratio (FYSWR) (CMS/UM-KECC)
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e NQF #3694 Percentage of Prevalent Patients Waitlisted in Active Status (aPPPW)
(CMS/UM-KECC)

2:30pm Break

2:45pm Consideration of Candidate Measures
e NQF #3695 Percentage of Prevalent Patients Waitlisted (PPPW) ((CMS/UM-KECC))
e NQF #2594 Optimal End Stage Renal Disease (ESRD) Starts (The Permanente
Foundation/Kaiser Permanente Southern California)

4:15pm Related and Competing Measures
Paula Farrell
4:45 pm NQF Member and Public Comment
4:55 pm Next Steps
Oroma Igwe
5:00 pm Adjourn
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