

Agenda

Renal Measure Evaluation Web Meeting, Spring 2022 Cycle

June 29, 2022 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM ET

Day 1 (June 29, 2022)

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- Direct your web browser to the following URL: https://nqf.webex.com/nqf/j.php?MTID=m45dbceeea0101c5531c4253a4e7d8ef3
- 2. Password: MScAEvent
- 3. Optional Dial-in: 1-844-621-3956; Access code: 2349 155 5447

Agenda

9:00 am	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Lorien Dalrymple, MD, MPH (Co-chair) Renee Garrick, MD (Co-chair) Paula Farrell, MSHQS, Director
9:15 ам	Introductions and Disclosures of Interest Tricia Elliott, MBA, CPHA, FNAHQ, Senior Managing Director
9:30 ам	Overview of Evaluation Process and Voting Process Oroma Igwe, MPH, Manager
9:45 ам	Voting Test Gabrielle Kyle-Lion, MPH, Analyst
9:50 ам	Measures Under Review Paula Farrell
9:55 am	 Consideration of Candidate Measures NQF #3659 Standardized Fistula Rate for Incident Patients (Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services [CMS]/University of Michigan Kidney and Epidemiology Cost Center [UM-KECC]) NQF #3696 Standardized Modality Switch Ratio for Incident Dialysis Patients (SMoSR) (CMS/UM-KECC)
12:00 рм	Lunch Break
12:30 pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures NQF #3689 First Year Standardized Waitlist Ratio (FYSWR) (CMS/UM-KECC)

PAGE 2

	 NQF #3694 Percentage of Prevalent Patients Waitlisted in Active Status (aPPPW) (CMS/UM-KECC)
2:30pm	Break
2:45pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures NQF #3695 Percentage of Prevalent Patients Waitlisted (PPPW) ((CMS/UM-KECC)) NQF #2594 Optimal End Stage Renal Disease (ESRD) Starts (The Permanente Foundation/Kaiser Permanente Southern California)
4:15pm	Related and Competing Measures Paula Farrell
4:45 рм	NQF Member and Public Comment
4:55 рм	Next Steps Oroma Igwe
5:00 рм	Adjourn